2013 LRA Conference Exhibitors
	APEL
Mitzi Murray
jennifer@appeleducators.org
Booth # 18

Accessories, Etc. 
Jo Ann Spyker
lisarleblanc@yahoo.com
Booth # 14





Benchmark Education Company
Charles Cowley
chascowley@aol.com
Booth # 19 & 20

Audio Optical Systems of Austin
Missy Tatum
aos@kurzweilaustin.net
Booth # 2




Brod Bagert Poetry
Brod Bagert, Angela Martinez
info@brodbagert.com
Booth # 1

Curriculum Associates
Bobby Boyet
kwalsh@cainc.com
Booth # 35

	



Heinemann Publishing	
Elette Meaux
emeaux@att.net
Booth # 8 & 9

EMC Publishing
Tracy Maxwell, Yvette Dewar	
blind@emcp.com
Booth # 15





	Houghton-Mifflin
Rochelle Williams
Rochelle.Williams@hmhco.com
Booth # 25 & 26

Holmes Educational Consultants
DeeDee Holmes
Holmes.deedee@gmail.com
Booth # 5 & 6



	Independent Miche
Gail Farrell
gailbfarrell@hotmail.com
Table #2


I’m Lovin’ Lit, LLC
Erin Cobb, Jared Cobb
ecobb@me.com
Booth # 36




	Kaplan Early Learning
Bryan Fulton
bfulton@kaplanco.com
Booth # 27, 28, 29

Lakeshore Learning
Darryl Thomas, David Triche
dthomas@lakeshorelearning.com
Booth # 21 & 22






2013 LRA Conference Exhibitors
	Louisiana Reading Association
International Reading Association
www.lareading.org
www.reading.org      Booth # 4

McGraw-Hill
Brenda Collins, Melanie Kennedy
brenda.collins@mheducation.com
Booth # 30, 31, 32





Mondo Publishing
Elette Meaux
emeaux@att.net
Booth # 10

Monroe-West Monroe Convention 
& Visitors Bureau
Harolyn Falgoust
hfalgoust@monroe-westmonroe.org
Table 1






Pelican Publishing
Kathleen Nettleton
laura@pelicanpub.com
Booth # 23

Pearson
Donna Knapp
donna.knapp@pearson.com
debbie.campbell@pearson.com
Booth # 37 & 38





Scholastic
Walter Watts
wwatts@scholastic.com
[bookmark: _GoBack]Booth # 39

Renaissance Learning
Catherine Bailey
peggy.packer@renlearn.com
Booth # 17





School Aids, INC
Judy Short
judy@schoolaids.com
Booth # 16

Scholastic Book Fair
Atrium




Sopris Learning
Elette Meaux
emeaux@att.net
Booth # 11

Systems for Learning, Inc. – Front Row
Tom Richard
sfl1@bellsouth.net
Booth # 3




Triumph Learning
Ron Stevens, Mary Edwards
rstevens@triumphlearning.com
Booth # 7
University of Louisiana at Monroe
Shalanda Stanley
sstanley@ulm.edu
Table #3




Voyager Learning
Farrah Lemoine
farrah.lemoine@voyagerlearning.com
Booth # 12

Zaner-Bloser
Greg Thomas
greg.thomas@zaner-bloser.com
Booth # 33 & 34



